Location

Summary

4/25/2024
11:14 PM

4/25/2024
8:38 PM

4/25/2024
8:11 PM

4/25/2024
4:04 PM

4/25/2024
10:15 AM

4/25/2024
3:27 AM

Citation

Stolen Vehicle

Shoplifting

Citation

Vandalism

Warrant

Blue Ravine Rd/Natoma Station Dr Ernie Upton, 43, of Citrus Heights was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS

Beat 4

2700 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 3

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

7500 Block Folsom Auburn Rd
Beat 1

600 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

and 11377(A) HS.

Unknown suspect(s) stole Toyota Tacoma. Credit cards in the vehicle were later fraudulently used.

Unknown suspect stole a pair of cleats from store.

Tyler Maile, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459(A) PC and 602(K) PC.

Unknown suspect(s) smashed vehicle window and poured purple liquid inside it.

Jamie Gephart, 27, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrants.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



