Date	Туре	Location	Summary
4/25/2024 11:14 PM	Citation	Blue Ravine Rd/Natoma Station Dr Beat 4	Ernie Upton, 43, of Citrus Heights was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS and 11377(A) HS.
4/25/2024 8:38 PM	Stolen Vehicle	2700 Block E Bidwell St Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) stole Toyota Tacoma. Credit cards in the vehicle were later fraudulently used.
4/25/2024 8:11 PM	Shoplifting	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole a pair of cleats from store.
4/25/2024 4:04 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Tyler Maile, 33, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459(A) PC and 602(K) PC.
4/25/2024 10:15 AM	Vandalism	7500 Block Folsom Auburn Rd Beat 1	Unknown suspect(s) smashed vehicle window and poured purple liquid inside it.
4/25/2024 3:27 AM	Warrant	600 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Jamie Gephart, 27, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrants. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.